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GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

DIVISION : B.W.D. works Division, Kishangani-2

Name of Work :- HARWADANGA To HARIBHrro G.o rnt)

Block :- Dighalbank

Estimated cost :- Rs 4200772.O0

Year: 2021-22

CIRCLE - R.W.D. works Circle, Kishangani
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!r.rs1-recL!on Repont lor Flootl Llainage Work

'l.h!an're of FlUs

2. Name Oi Block / Road

*.. F<;r R.caC

1 Damage Location i Chainage

2.Damage Length

3.Nature Of Damage

4 Details Of Restoration

i ) IVlaterial Being Used In Restoration

ii) Equipment / Tools Being Used ln Restoratlon Works

iii) Procedure Taken Up ln Restoration Works

iv) Restored Lengtlr

E. For tsridge

l.Damage Location / Chainage

2.Damage Length

3.Nature Of Damage

4. Details Of Restoration

i ) trlaterial Being Used ln Restoration

il) Equipment / Tools Being Used rn Restoration Works

iii) Procedure Taken Up ln Restoration Works 
"'''

iv) Restored Length
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HARWADANGA TO HARIBHITA (2' o Ptt)

A

B
Rs 35776.00

C

D
Rs 4200772.00

Name of Work :-

DighalbankBlock :'
Amount (ln Rs')

Particulars
Sl. No.

Rs 3577553.00
of Restoration work :-

Rs

Add 1.2 % GST

Addl%L.Cess
Rs 158137

Add S'Fee @ LO% of MaterialCost

cost with GST, LC & s'FeeTotal
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Detailed Estimate

DescriPtion No No.

g bamboo les including labour for cutting of 02mmto75mm
1 WRD 5.1.7 Providin

2 WRD s.7.8 Providing, fitting a

pi

dia bamboo Piles to size and maki ng shoes and driving etc complete job as

rs ification and direction of

WOVCN chachari n with

mm long nails alternatively including

oo labour for comPlete job as Per

0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00

n

20 swg G.l. wire or 75 mm to 100

cost of G.l. wire or nails' bamb

ng sPlit

and directio nof E]S

HARWADANGA TO HARIBHITA
Name of Work :- AmountRate

UnitqtyHeightwidthLength
sl

No

MORD

Ref.No
SDB

Sl. No.

0.000.001 1
0.000.0011 0.00Mtr.0.00Total:-

0.000.000 0.000.00
ers in

l. wire
job as

t.
ecif ication and direction of

dia bamboo nnrumm75to26 mmngndafittingh8,plvisup G38S o swgon nalmm c150le withverti ca pa eveon rypositi etedan labou compal aterialmnalrewi S,Gofcostudn cl ng

Total:-

5.7.9

0.00

3 WRD

0.00o1.
0.000.000t 0Mtr0.00Total:-

0.00

WRD

d irection of

OS uneachroloma boba nga plng nSupPIY oth erea chrob nd perlysite ing patmtom 8 d
bonadi 6mm75bamboo itsala ongcesthree patleastatSWG25to20ed wlrena neawithunb ch dan tryingcement bagsemin ptvBrickedll withfiosn oads3length, ndaositionind pan ngn n placirivernchiu blaSWGtto .0rewl 8withit nkbeth flvemfroM away15Statd eaneoneatroab mboothetry ng ndetc.& ityroyalboo postbamli n ofn ud ccl ng pboomo a post,B an donficatiSpecia5ete peobcompaliteatls ser aa ma'a ofrfl ge

5.7.46
(b)

0 0
0.00

0 0 0.00No0.00Total:-

khhana ndchebree ranTtonitinlac posnd ngpmakin obfl8,SupplY ofnos3ingCumz2of 83 providbouraofaover pacecoverccoverin SWG75to20withngINlt bags,EC tryou dein b spfi lldsloa d
bby to8reWIB.Aem withhe ana oringchandree sputhetowrreledeanna kbanrivethemroftM away5tat eastbom oba postthetoSWG10 materialsIIof aa carrid ageetc& ityroyalboobaof postmdi inginclu ng pil

ofrection Ella didncpecificatioASm peetea co jobsite plat
0.00

WRD 5.7.47
(a)

5

00
0.00

0 0.00o.0.00

3,1a
J. 46

0.000.000.000.00

Total:-

303.1
00

of materialrovedawithr5tdou e ppne sheartharaof Sn ubgctionstruCo Sto ite,ranst rtingea pond ds,aIIa ftwithrowborm pitsfroedinbtao irementrem etto quctedcomsl paandredUI opeto reqdidi ngfl8, graprea SCClauoncatcal'echn SpecifiTASm000 per1u ,oleadwith2 pt3le 00Tabof

0.000.000.0000 0.00Cum0.00Total:-
0.00

01"17
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51.

No

SDB

Sl. No.

MORD

Ref.No

Total:-
B 9.2

ti)

1100
& 800

Sand or eB class

Description No No.
Length width Height

M

Restoration of raincuts with soil, moorum, gravel or a mixture of these,

clearing, the loose soil, benching of 300mm wldth, laying fresh material in

layers not exceeding 250mm and compacting with plate compactor or
power rammers to restore the original alignment, level and slopes.

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Unit
Rate
(Rs.)

Amount
(Rs.)

0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Cum 0.00

Fillling and spreading local sand over brick bats as per drawing and

technical specification Clause 305.3.9

7 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 1. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total:- 0.00 Cum 0.00
9 WRD 5.7.40 Brick bats

Providing laying and spreading brick bats in Road ditches all complete as

per approved design, specifications and direction of E/l

1_ 1"

1_ 1_

t t

1_4.60 3.70 0.40 27.61
4.20 7.20 0.40 2.02

1,1,.20 1.30 0.40 s.82
t 1. 16.00 4.00 0.60 38.40
1 7 14.00 3.s0 0.60 29.40
7 1 14.s0 2.00 0.60 17.40
t t 6.30 z.o0 0.s0 6.30
1_ t 2.00 2.50

3.20
0.s0 2.50

1. t 4.20 0.35 4.70
L 1 10.40 3.80 0.40 15.81
1- L 5.00 2.00 0.50 5.00
7 1 4.00 3.00 0.50 6.00
t t 6.00 2.00 0.40 4.80
L 1 5.00 1.50 0.50 3.75
1 t 5.00 1.00 0.50 2.s0
7 1_ 4.00 1.50 0.s0 3.00
7

L

L 3.00 1.s0
4.00 4.00

0.60 2.70
1 0.s0 8.00

t L 4.00 2.00 0.s0 4.OO

1 1- 20.00 4.00 0.s0 40.00
t t 12.00 1.50 0.3s 6.30
t 1 9.00

12.70
4.80 0.40 17.28

1l t 3,50 0.90 40.01
I
I

t t 12.80 3.40 0.40 17.41
7 t 3.00 1.00 0.60 1.80
1. 1 11.80 5.70 0.40 26.90
t t 30.00 3.50 0.35 36.7s
7 1_ 30.00 0.3s 0.45 4.73
L L 30.00 0.39 0.40 4.62
1 t 30.00 3.80 0.40 45.60
1 t 30.00 4.00 0.40 48.00
7 1 26.00 3.75 0.40 39.00
L 1.

1

1.

10.00 3.90 0.40 1s.60
I
I 7

1_

t

18.00 4.00 0.40 28.80
10.40 3.50 0.40 t4.56

1 16.50 5.40 0.35 31.19
L L 15.90 5.00 0.40 31.80
L L 6.40 3.30 0.40 8.45
1- t 12.50 3.60 0.40 18.00
t t 9.20 4.00 0.40 1.4.72

7 7 9.00 1.50 0.40 5.40
t 1 20.00 3.80 0.40 30.40
t t 7.60 2.00 0.40 6.08
t t 8.00 4.00 0.60 19.20

I

Qtv.

0

43



sl.

No.

SDB

Sl. No

MORD

Ref.No

Length width Height
Qtv. Unit

DescriPtion No. No. M

1. 1 5.00 2.00 0.40 4.00

L t 2t.20 4.20 0.40 35.62

t 1 30.00 4.80 0.40 57.60

19.00 4.80 0.40 36.48

0.45

Rate
(Rs.)

Amount
(Rs.)

t t
L 1

t t
1 1_

8.00
6.00

0.00
3.50
2.80

0.55
0.40

0.00
15.40

6.72

t 1 23.60 2.20 0.40 20.77

1

7

L

t
t

1

t
1

t
1

30.00
30.00
13.20
26.80

8.00

4.20
4.10
2.80
3.00
4.00

0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.50

50.40
49
14.78
32.16
16.00
18.66

1 9.10 4.10 0.s0

L 16.00 1.50 0.60 L4.40

t t 14.00 5.50 0.45 40.95

Total:- 1149.45 Cum

401 Sub-,base with Well Graded Material
4.1 II Materialmlx ln For

mate fla
Co st ct o n gran ul SU b-ba SC by p rovl di nc wel grad

n ru
'ad ngeme nt on

spread i n iform layers with tractor mou nted gr er arra
ng n u

oM C,
rface, rxrng by m X n plaice metho d with rotavator at

p

a

d

repared SU m
red

with s mooth whee I rol er to achieve the desi
nd com pacti ng

let as echni S ation a u5e

t 14.60 3 70 0 t'2 5 6.75

t 4 .20 1. 20 0. LZ5 0 .63

2492835.00

10

t
t
I
t

L

1

t

17.20
16.00
14.00

1.30
4.00
3.50

0.125
0.125
0.125

1.82
8.00
6.13

1

t
7

t
L

L 14.50

t 6.30

7 2.00

t 4.20

1 10.40

2.00
2.00
2.50

3.20
3.80

0.125 1.58

t t
1 t
L 1-

1 1,

t 1_

Lt
t t
1 t

5.00 1.50

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

1.50
1.50
0.94

5.00 1.00

4.00 1.50

3.00 1.50

0.L25 0.63

0.125 0.75

o.tz5 0.56

4.00 4.00 0.12s 2.00

1

1

7

1

t
1

1

1

4.00
20.00
72.OO

9.00

2.00
4.00
1.s0
4.80

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

1.00
10.00

2.25
5.40

t 1

t t
t 1

1 L

7 1

t t

72.70
12.80

3.00
11.80
30.00
30.00

3.50
3.40
1.00
5.70
3.50
4.00

0.125
0.125
o.tz5
0.125
0.125
0.125

5.56
5.44
0.38
8.41

13.13
15.00

1. t
L L

1 7

L 1-

L 1

7 1

30.00
30.00
30.00

- 26.00
10.00
18.00

4.90
3.80
4.00
4.00
3.90
4.00
3.50

o.725
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.

18.38
14.25
15.00
13.00

4.88
9.00
4.55

1_

1

1

1l

1

,l

10.40
16.50

15.90

5.40 0.125
0.125

t7.L4
9.945.00

(M)

Iil

0.125

0.125

3.63

1.68

7.25

3.00
2.00



Amount
Rs.

Rate
UnitQtv

HeightwidthLength
NoMORD

Ref.No
No.DescriPtionSDB

SI. No.
sl.

No. 2.64o.t253.301 6.401
5.0.1253.6012.50
4.600.1254.009.20Lt
1.690.1251.s09.00L
9.500.1253.8020.00
1.900.1252.007.607
4.000.1254.008.0011 I 1.250.1252.005.00tt

11.13o.1254.2021,.2071
18.000.125
71..400.1254.80

4.8030.00
19.00

0.00o.1250.0011.00t1
3.500.1253.508.00L1
2.10o.r252.806.0011
6.490.1252.2023.60t!

t5.75a.!254.207 30.00t
1s.38o.L254.L030.00L 1
4.620.1252.80t3.20tt

10.050.1253.0026.80L L
4.00o.t254.008.00t1
4.66o.1254.to9.101 t
3.000.1251.5016.0011

11.38o.1256.5014.001t 1084718.00Cum364.30Total:-

NP3 as tnRCC
Row 100Omm

LT

Clause 1106.

onrtsfor culvePN 3cretecon pemce ent prcednforelnda clayindingrovlP acollfixindiclu ooin ngrowafl Snte nglemalaruofdibed granclass ngfirst works,rotectiontn n, pexcavatioexcludb:2 Iuttmortacementwith etslls rapndade WA pn hrksWOnda nrymasocretelli conckfiba ng,

0.000.000
0.000.00U 0.00Mtr0.00

t2

Clause 1106

Dia.60OmmRowlnasNP3eRCC oncu lvertsN foP3co n crete pi pecementreinforceddtn n ngaProvid ayD co larin XIfincl ud ngrow etn nsi glenu aofnbeddiclass graobrstfi nlo works,o[,excavati protectdiuexcl ngbutzmortarentcemwith
danls petsparawaln headworkssonad m ryanncretecolickfil na aotb

Total:-

0.000.0000
0.000.000 0.00Mtr0.00

13

Clause 1106.

Dia.0mm30RowelnerNP as3PiRCC oncu vertsN .fP for:e En retcco pipcementre nf,orcedd n8anProvid laying rn acolfixin ud oocle row ngn ingmateriaulofeddbclrst SS Sraningfi on works,rotectipvation,exca'ndiutb exclu ob2L:rtamocementwith raandaWAd 5ll p petsn eahrksWOrymasonndacreteconllbackfi ing,

Tota l:-

0.000.0000
0.000.0000 0.00Mtr0.00Total:-

5.7.521.4

fication and direction of

NCwithnewof with localbanew ECilifi efor ngwit lah bourNCb andof ewn agSupply nelitwo byonchsti ingd s0kg).21 an weightcftdfiof baglleumendSA (vol thestacking&einmachchsti ngwithreadthona nylpproved 150mofeadawithLX mxm 1msize (1ofcrateN nndan yloabbags placin
dn rycratesdfithe lleetc,reads d

bth placinonof nylSUucl vdiin ppn8
droved esign,aSa er ppcom pplete30mofea dainwithonortip

0.00
0 0

0.
00

t7

1

(M)

1

I

material

generator,

all



AmountRate
UnitHeight

Qtv
width

No.
Length

NoMORD

Ref.No
sl

No.

SDB

Sl. No. 0.000.00 No.

5.7.5315
localwith sandECltifi newlabou for bagwith ngnof ew baglysupp

netwoon bystich ingt.z nd 50kg),lledfi cft weightof bagme(volu
thesta ckingrator,inech &ma genereadth stichiwith ngonnylpproved
etcdsthreaonofSU nyllyincludina dea 7of pp50mnd withbags placing

ofondind recti E/S ad pecificationacom aete esign,Sall pprovedperpl

0.000.000.001 Ut
0.000.000.000.00t t

Cum0.00Total:-
No.0@ 0.034 Cum each

ROYALTY TERIALMAFORIFEE Oo/oSEIGNORAGE 0,00Cum 141.850.001.0.00
LOCAL SAND 1448307.00Cum1379.34t.201149.45

BAT 133060.00Cum 28s.3s466.30L.28354.30
0.00141.8sCum0.001.200.00

LOCAL SAND 1581367MATETOTAL COST:-RIAL
1s8137.00SEIGNORAGE FEE 70%

Dr(.'v"Z' J,E \ t
R.W.D

Dighalbank

R.W.D
Dighalbank

R.W.D

Kishanganj'2

I
I

I

I

(M)(M)(M)Description

0.00

3577553.00

1,050.00

GSB

kfu
1

JB,-


